Fairchild Imaging, Inc., 1801 McCarthy Blvd., Milpitas, CA 95035 • (800)325-6975 • (408) 433-2500
FEATURES
• Single channel DC restored video
• Small sealed enclosure
• Remote operation (200 ft.)
• Dynamic range 2000:1 minimum
• Video data rates to 20 MHz
• Precise sensor alignment

CAM1X50
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
The CAM1X50 can be ordered in a variety of configurations.  Cam-
era resolutions of 512, 1024 and 2048 elements are available for the
CAM1250, CAM1350 and CAM1550 respectively.  The camera in-
terface connector may be standard 15 pin D or rugged industrial
Burndy.  Selection of lens mount, as well as output video format, is
specified when the camera is ordered.
All Fairchild Imaging cameras and camera systems can be modified
to suit unusual applications.  The CCD Imaging Division is inter-
ested in developing and manufacturing customized versions of the
basic camera for volume purchasers.  Contact the Marketing de-
partment to discuss design modifications, pricing, and application
support.
 ORDER CODE
C — C Mount*
N — Nikkon Mount
O — Olympus Mount
R — DC Restored Video
V — Buffered Raw Sensor Video
D — Mail 15 pin D connector
I — Industrial 22 pin Burndy connector
1 — Combined single channel Output
2 — Dual Channel Output
EXAMPLE:  CAM1350CRDI
* Not recommended for CAM1550
WARRANTY